Termék
2022/B MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403266
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

9,35
11,45

10,95
13,68
13,41
13,01
12,33
11,49
11,82
11,59
10,87

10,52
10,81
10,23

9,92
10
10,09
10,12
9,85
9,63
9,59
9,5
9,36
5,3972
5,9424
5,7596
4,4725
4,4794
7,1796

10,45
12,55

12,05
14,78
14,51
14,11
13,43
12,59
12,92
12,69
11,97

11,62
11,91
11,33

11,02
11,1
11,19
11,22
10,95
10,73
10,69
10,6
10,46
6,3972
6,9424
7,1596
5,8725
5,8794
8,5796

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
99,7389
94,5469

100,9
92,611
84,659

81,6534
83,7158
72,0322
72,1262
71,5693
69,8928
70,6414
100,9
83,7712
74,932
61,7938
98,9
63,4098
61,0556
67,0751
66,3858
51,5406
49,5026
47,0975
44,2738
47,146
100,0097
99,8801
99,5791
89,2551
88,0284
104,5119

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
99,7027
93,5171

99,5
91,8265
83,2948
80,0903
81,6535
69,9009
69,3609
69,1944
67,3559
67,4505

99,5
79,6923
71,4155
58,1429

97,5
59,2206
56,6273
62,1135
61,5853
47,1546
44,9507
42,1678
39,3473
41,8027
99,6719
98,8617
97,7437
85,2057
82,5726
91,2275

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
101,4266
99,8565
103,4412
92,8206
85,5549
84,0781
85,3884
72,9117
74,3488
72,2844
70,0901
73,5263
103,5652
90,3548
78,2238
62,5774
100,6362
63,8454
64,2255
70,5498
68,0995
52,6255
50,1992
49,9824
45,6793
48,9871
100,7861
102,1322
99,8479
89,7729
88,0428
104,8084

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

101,3904
98,8267
102,0412
92,0361
84,1907
82,515
83,3261
70,7804
71,5835
69,9095
67,5532
70,3354
102,1652
86,2759
74,7073
58,9265
99,2362
59,6562
59,7972
65,5882
63,299
48,2395
45,6473
45,0527
40,7528
43,6438
100,4483
101,1138
98,0125
85,7235
82,587
91,524

Lejarat
2022.10.26
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.10.13.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



